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R 55,600.00 0.00 55,600.00
Rk 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
HELL 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
WA 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
BIRAE 900.00 0.00 900.00
iER 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
mXE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEN 250.00 0.00 250.00
BE 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
[ 3as= 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
bl 3532 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
IS 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
7ok [ 28 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
W 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
EE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
MR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
LA 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
R 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
B 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
FENR 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
&R 12,450.00 0.00 12,450.00
L 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
i & B 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
N 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Hik 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
TR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
MR 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00
BFE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
i 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
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RFRAL BB EERBTRA #fir: 7t
BHRAN T TRARE | 2F A | RAERRE | NAEE | BAEH | RE2E

EIA ’- R 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
LA, ' 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
Bt 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
2= fx 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
1|1 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
PIESS 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
A 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
EHR B 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
B 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FHHP 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
BNE 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
R 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
gt 1,352,800.00 10,000.00 1,342,800.00
WEIHT 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
bR EE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
kR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EiAS 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
AT TS 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
T 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
ABTE 17,600.00 0.00 17,600.00
AL 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Himb 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
WEY 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
i 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
HEH 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HEE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
N 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
T 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
&1 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
Z= B 33,100.00 0.00 33,100.00
i 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FRELR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
W 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
WEH 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
et 3eh i 17,500.00 0.00 17,500.00
PARRE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X {FE5 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
X A% 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
ik 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Bk 32 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
FRIHRAZ 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
A 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
LR 5 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
e8P 120 HTENAM: 2020-03-05 [ IEH{E]
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WAL RGEBROGEEFHRaE ~ i e
BEEMN 4N P\J%";ﬁﬁ;%‘e ZFN | KAERTE | RATEE e AT &AM
P \ 7 e 5 V4 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
RET N2 HE f 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
T2 N 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FEHE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RIFIE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
T 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
REE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
L=y'e’a 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
EER 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00
tiEs 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
= 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
oy AN 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
e 200.00 0.00 200.00
B 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
BRI 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
WERAE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
R 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
e 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
B/ 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
oo 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
mH R4 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
=FmE 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
RN 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Il 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
kT 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
&5 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FriiE : 3,100.00 0.00 3,100.00
mEE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
R B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
J 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
SRR 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
TS EST 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
B A S 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
biR=3/ 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
HEA 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
FRPEAL 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
HHEE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
950 et - 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BT 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
ity 5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
BEERE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
IEER 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
B 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
e Epk A i 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00

oW Jt120 $TENHE: 2020-03-05 [ LEEELE]




B %

S Nl N 20204F1A
AL OGRS AERFRER 0\ i 7
BEEAA (4= | WEME[ATA| RAWE | BNEH | OHSH | Kies
pasE & | ! | g 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
eIk . TR 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
7k N MV 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
k¥ 4,000.00 0.00 4,000,00
RIS 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
WrREE 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00
BEg# 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
PR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
FAHRT 6,200.00 0.00 6,200.00
{24l 15,500.00 0.00 15,500.00
{Al 2205 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
)L 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
Tk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HHEE 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
HLE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
JpaktEL 12,100.00 0.00 12,100.00
Bing 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
BRIKEL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HFEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
U RS 18,600.00 0.00 18,600.00
Eshva 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
M 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
s 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
FE 275,500.00 12,000.00 263,500.00
Hagik 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
MR 500.00 0.00 500.00
WA 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR EE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HHF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EHBT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RIS g i 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
B 300.00 0.00 300.00
SR 500.00 0.00 500.00
FER 100.00 0.00 100.00
Z=FE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ESLU 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZE R 500.00 0.00 500.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BNE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
P btk 500.00 0.00 500.00
X [E % 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
57 R 300.00 0.00 300.00
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20209F1 H
AR AL /%Eﬁ_%ﬁxﬁlé‘{’liéé#iﬂéj’c AT T
BT RAN Y 27 GFN | RARE | AT e A HRAT 550

B ARG ' 500.00 0.00 500.00
RipAfEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
LA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HBTE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
B3 500.00 0.00 500.00
E4) 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
RS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FRRIE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RERh= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 300.00 0.00 300.00
PRI 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
FE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
kK 500.00 0.00 500.00
A4 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
$ 5 R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KIS 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000,00
HATE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
FEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Z=E 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HFL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W R 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
EEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Bl 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
Bt 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 200.00 0.00 200.00
jioh ey 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
WREREL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BAH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
w4 500.00 0.00 500.00
oy at 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TR R ZETE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
EE4LAE 4,000,00 0.00 4,000.00
FrigiE{E 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
B Bl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
For 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZH 500.00 0.00 500.00
A 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Had e = 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FHRAES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
I L1200 fTEDAMA: 2020-03-05 [ fEHMF]
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BREAN, HA R Rt EH | OHEH | RILH
AP ! AV 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
JipI SNy 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
F[EHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
KPR ST 500.00 0.00 500.00
KIFEA B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 500.00 0.00 500.00
wEN 500.00 0.00 500.00
A 500.00 0.00 500.00
HIR 500.00 0.00 500.00
LA 500.00 0.00 500.00
e 500.00 0.00 500.00
3 paalld 500.00 0.00 500.00
SLEEHA 500.00 0.00 500.00
WA TGRS 12,185.60 0.00 12,185.60
R { T2 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
B—EHAAH 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
&R 4 413K 5,018,851.00 5,018,851.00 0.00
J5 4T 43 B 4,691,200.00 4,691,200.00 0.00
ARl 327,651.00 327,651.00 0.00
A 407,110.51 50,234.00 356,876.51
BN, 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
ENEE 246,270.30 234.00 246,036.30
AN 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
%80y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WAL, Sbar 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR HEN 300.00 0.00 300.00
B R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A &4 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
k. mike 300.00 0.00 300.00
b 800.00 0.00 800.00
R 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
gkt 500.00 0.00 500.00
HAh 50,200.00 50,000.00 200.00
& it 14,630,733.41 6,130,685.00 8,500,048.41
BTN Mﬁw%ﬁﬁ)\. ff;jj’jf HEREELS IE IR
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L T 202017
B RREBRBEAFEFRAE AL o
ea=s V728 S B # |kA&#H | ZHEH % W |2F A
0 | N L i | 0.00 0.00 0.00
| = aamAIE A 202062 A& #3412 2020-01-06 4,188.00 0.00 4,188.00
9 |lr— iR A 202042 A S 8429 N /125C 2020-01-06 5,148.00 0.00 9,336.00
3 W itaER 2 A 2020 2 A& 30451 N /1276 2020-01-06 5,412.00 0.00 14,748.00
4 |HEmE . TkR (DX YRR 2020-01-06 0.00 268.00 14,480.00
5 WA AR 2010 ARH 2 ALK 2020-01-08 250.00 0.00 14,730.00
6 |WCE TR RS o R Bk Ak 2020-01-08 10,000.00 0.00 24,730.00
7 [—HAERI2 A 20204 BRIZ A STIA 2020-01-08 12.00 0.00 24,742.00
8 MBI - 15k 2 — 1Ak 2020-01-09 14,000.00 0.00 38,742.00
9 | TREAL-3AHS 133055/ 8 (K 2020-01-13 3,990.00 0.00 42,732.00
10 |lik E iR r LA M4 141850/ H (K2 2020-01-14 1,418.00 0.00 44,150.00
11 | B R LA A 4141878/ A (B 2D) 2020-01-14 1,418.00 0.00 45,568.00
12 W B4R A 12 A #.4r222655/ B (K59 2020-01-14 4,452.00 0.00 50,020.00
13 |Woiis st TR A F201 34 Ak R 4 2020-01-14 50.00 0.00 50,070.00
14 [Mfmik st TAE A R20134-20 1 94E B 5t il 2020-01-14 800.00 0.00 50,870.00
15 | R iRz 1-3 A F 421837/ H (RE) 2020-01-14 6,549.00 0.00 57,419.00
16 | Wb PR I 1-6 7 Al 4:30055/ A 2020-01-15 1,800.00 0.00 59,219.00
17 B4R AR A 4187450/ A (R 2020-01-15 1,874.00 0.00 61,093.00
18 (Mo W REARIE AR LA Fl 4167778/ A (RED) 2020-01-15 1,677.00 0.00 62,770.00
19 | R R LA 4250670/ 8 (KD 2020-01-15 2,506.00 0.00 65,276.00
20 |KAEEE=K 1A 4384050/ A (RE) 2020-01-15 3,840.00 0.00 69,116.00
21 | pE s =K1-12A M46007/ A 2020-01-15 7,200.00 0.00 76,316.00
02 |WrhFeR F AR B 1 A A4 144575/ A 2020-01-15 1,445.00 0.00 77,761.00
93 | e %1 A 4480058/ A (B ) 2020-01-15 4,800.00 0.00 82,561.00
24 |k srin kA LA M4 T84t/ A (R E) 2020-01-15 784.00 0.00 83,345.00
25 |WirFRBARTEZR 1 A 4207650/ 5 (RIE) 2020-01-16 2,976.00 0.00 86,321.00
26 |l4 T TR A BS3007/ B 2020-01-16 300.00 0.00 86,621.00
27 |WePr i R H A1 431007/ A (B30 2020-01-16 3,100.00 0.00 89,721.00
98 s =X1-6A 493575/ A (K30 2020-01-16 5,610.00 0.00 95,331.00
29 |WrxISCHET I AR 1 A H4:345078/ A (KEE) 2020-01-16 3,450.00 0.00 98,781.00
30 (WA EHIBERIZALRH-IR ARSI/ A G 2020.01-16 3,190.00 0.00 101,971.00
a1 %ﬂ@iﬂ]ﬂﬁﬁzﬁlzﬁlﬁﬂ-lﬁ14EI$]L%5507_1:/H (& 5020-01-16 550.00 0.00 102,521.00
32 |tk EES1 A AL 4549078/ B (B 3D) 2020-01-16 5,499.00 0.00 108,020.00
33 Mokt s =K 1A M4 153076/ B (K2 2020-01-16 1,530.00 0.00 109,550.00
T 43T 4TEREM: 2020-03-05 [ UL{EERFE]
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34 llk%ﬂhi%ﬁl?-%?ﬁlﬁ%ﬂﬁrlrs'.?:?}l'pj'{{;\ﬁ:"(%%%‘;?jg"’_.‘ /| 2020-01-16 1,377.00 0.0,  110,927.00
35 | R A 428090, 5075/ U 50 2020-01-16 | 28,090.23 000  139,017.23
36 |t MR L 4263875/ A (RED) 2020-01-16 2,638.00 000  141,655.23
3T |k AR B L 142176/ F (RIB) 2020-01-16 1,421.00 0.00]  143,076.23
38 | A SRR LA 120678/ A (R 2020-01-16 1,296.00 000  144,372.23
30 [l B AR LA 420397/ A (RS 2020-01-16 2,039.00 000  146411.23
40 |BRERR1-2 14450075/ A () 2020-01-16 9,000.00 000  155411.23
41 B R -2 A 4121676/ B (38) 2020-01-16 2,432.00 000,  157,843.23
42 |BCRGE IR R LA 419925/ F (RFD) 2020-01-16 1,992.00 0.00]  159,835.23
43 |WBEHE R ARLE161758/ A (RED 2020-01-16 1,617.00 0.00[ 16145223
44 |[RERMEEL0M /2455 (2B 2020-01-16 0.00 24000,  161,212.23
45 (RS AT 2020-01-17 000 933600  151,876.23
46 |HEBEBE R RT 2020-01-17 000  5394.00  146482.23
4T BRI AT 2020-01-17 0.00[ 3514000  111,342.23
48 |FHEBBEII ST RAT 2020-01-17 0.00  25926.00 85,416.23
49 |HEBLBAHREATRIT 2020-01-17 0.00,  15196.00 70,220.23
50 AN BEI kA | A 8253958/ A 2020-01-17 539.00 0.00 70,769.23
51 |V I 652475/ A 2020-01-17 6,524.00 0.00 77,283.23
52 (R T AR S S B S 2020-01-17 0.00 103.84 77,179.39
53 |fH4T EL T AR 5 2020-01-17 0.00 59.76 77,119.63
54 [MEBZRILIL AR 2020-01-19 000  17,832.00 59,287.63
55 |CIRESERAR LA 4161675/ (RHD) 2020-01-19 1,616.00 0.00 60,903.63
56 |[H2BIBmI20194 B £ ALk 2020-01-19 0.00 100.00 60,803.63
57 |k A 62241255/ A (R0 2020-01-20 2,412.00 0.00 63,215.63
58 [1SCH BN HUS TR 843 THES 8-k 2020-01-20 | 10,000.00 0.00 73,215.63
59 [BCH LRI RBH3 S THRF] e 2020-01-20 2,000.00 0.00 75,215.63
60 IS ATRMHI1-3 5 234075/ A (RF0) 2020-01-20 7,020.00 0.00 82,235.63
61 |cR IR T o Ak 2020-01-20 500.00 0.00 82,735.63
62 | H IS A 2020-01-20 500.00 0.00 83,235.63
63 BRI A 244075/ A (230) 2020-01-20 2,440.00 0.00 85,675.63
64 |l ML HL4:286 75/ B 2020-01-20 286.00 0.00 85,961.63
65 | SR L f 412857/ A (K3 2020-01-20 1,285.00 0.00 87,246.63
66 |I®BUER 1A 4162578/ A (£3D 2020-01-20 1,625.00 0.00 88,871.63
67 |l BATF k1 A 42148575/ 2020-01-21 1,485.00 0.00 90,356.63
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68 llfugﬂzqﬂJ\lﬁni&;%loom/Hw 7 ; 2020-01-21 100.00 0.00 90,456.63
69 lliﬁ%%ﬂa%?lﬁ%ﬁﬁm%}n/ﬁ ORI 2020-01-21 2,168.00 0.00 92,624.63
70 |FHRFTLA B EkIEH & R TE7007%/A 2020-01-21 0.00 700.00 91,924.63
71 |(HERWRIPAAER. FET. EDi 2020-01-21 0.00 340.50 91,584.13
72 [(HEEERH SR RT 2020-01-22 0.00 40,000.00 51,584.13
73 |HEREEB I EEFRT 2020-01-22 0.00 44,222.13 7,362.00
T4 |Weh R R B A 4374470/ H (RER) 2020-01-22 3,744.00 0.00 11,106.00
75 |{HiRiE Rk I EIATFRIT 2020-01-30 0.00 12,818.10 -1,712.10
76 |WiEE A B RRITRR 2020-01-30 1,712.10 0.00 0.00
207,676.33 207,676.33
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J <, & e 20204E1 4
ﬁ%iﬁ:%@@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁ BEAL. T
5 m e A@m (kA &m| XHeEH | & # | &FA
0 |H&H \ \__,i 0.00 0.00| 19,235,016.56
1 | ER 6o/ 15856, 2020-01-06 0.00 9,796.00|  19,225,220.56
2 |t RIEE 4622 /15870 2020-01-06 0.00 9,796.00|  19,215,424.56
3 |TEEET k50 S 4K 2020-01-06 0.00 5,000.00( 19,210,424.56
4 |4 IE K AR 2020-01-06 0.00 4,500.00| 19,205,924.56
5 |4l HliiEE [F] £ #50% 2020-01-06 0.00 48.00| 19,205,876.56
6 |4\ IUE S AL BhEK 2020-01-08 0.00 4,500.00( 19,201,376.56
T |[fF4BAE HUmIR [E] 2 2 50% 2020-01-08 0.00 186.00|  19,201,190.56
8 [HaE REEARISHEABLE 2020-01-08 0.00 10,000.00|  19,191,190.56
9 |{JAPA A EIE20204E 5 — 2R F 2 N HEG 2020-01-09 0.00 200.00(  19,190,990.56
10 |[fFRERREEEI-1 R — ek 2020-01-09 0.00 14,000.00|  19,176,990.56
11 |{FHEmEs. S0F ERTEE 2020-01-15 0.00 193,512.00|  18,983,478.56
12 |71 A 4rFK31980/7/3. 057G 2020-01-15 0.00 97,539.00|  18,885,939.56
13 8RR LA G HEK12000/7/3. 0570 2020-01-15 0.00 36,600.00| 18,849,339.56
14 |WEFIRRER LA ER333000/ A (KR) 2020-01-16 3,330.00 0.00| 18,852,669.56
15 [fkImsE =K 1A #4:2756370/H (RE) 2020-01-16 27,563.00 0.00| 18,880,232.56
16 | mRE R A 61200/ A (RS 2020-01-16 6,120.00 0.00| 18,886,352.56
17 (WoiEis4RiE R LA Ml&441058/ 8 (BEFH) 2020-01-16 4,410.00 0.00| 18,890,762.56
18 |/ EMIE R 1A 4134670/ A (RE) 2020-01-16 1,346.00 0.00|  18,892,108.56
19 KX AYEK LA #E&4430150/8 (RS 2020-01-16 44,301.00 0.00| 18,936,409.56
20 | RSB R LA 4246370/ A (BR) 2020-01-16 2,453.00 0.00| 18,938,862.56
21 |k =RER1 A 428827/ B (K F) 2020-01-16 2,882.00 0.00| 18,941,744.56
22 |FHEI s E LR E T AT ek 2020-01-16 0.00 1,000,000.00|  17,941,744.56
23 |FHEN2020FEF AN “FV7 B 2020-01-16 0.00 8,000.00|  17,933,744.56
24 | HE A R20 1 9EEL SRR 2020-01-16 0.00 4,681,600.60 13,252,144.56
25 [[THRAE AN R20195FF LK 2020-01-16 0.00 9,600.00|  13,242,544.56
26 |t RFER 2020-01-17 0.00 25.00( 13,242,519.56
27 (MRBEITMERETER 2020-01-17 0.00 10.00|  13,242,509.56
28 |[TEB20194E12 A g EHE 2020-01-17 0.00 58,673.73 13,183,835.83
29 [{HthRi20194E12 B 3 4Edr B R B B0F it insE 2020-01-17 0.00 7,040.84|  13,176,794.99
30 [ffFRKtR G201 FRBED 2020-01-17 0.00 1,000.00 13,175,794.99
31 |{HCAERRI K R 2020-01-17 0.00 13,500.00|  13,162,294.99
32 (A RK &I AREE 1605 K TR 2020-01-17 0.00 2340 13,162,271.59
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35 h‘ﬁ)ﬁﬁwk%@%%jc’fﬁs?‘%rk%; P A VO 2020-01-17 0.00 14.40|  13,162,257.19
34 H@Hﬂrk%awgnk@:k‘%é TN 2020-01-17 0.00 347.40  13,161,909.79
35 |fFAMKS BT EK S 2020-01-17 0.00 1,063.80|  13,160,845.99
36 |[(TAfkERERESS . =k 2020-01-17 0.00 124.00|  13,160,721.99
37 |[FHARKEINTAREL605 5K BB 2020-01-17 0.00 18.20|  13,160,703.79
38 |[fHAREAKE AYbE Tk KA B B 2020-01-17 0.00 270.20  13,160,433.59
39 |4 RKFREXREITS TSR 2020-01-17 0.00 8.55| 13,160,425.04
40 |[fFTARKE EWE TR KA E 2020-01-17 0.00 827.40|  13,159,597.64
41 |fHARKSINCRER60S Rk 4 2020-01-17 0.00 546 13,159,592.18
A2 |fFA RS RE A EIT S H 2020-01-17 0.00 279  13,159,589.39
43 AR K auE T Eh R A 2020-01-17 0.00 248.22|  13,159,341.17
44 |[f[FAAKEREAESS = 85K 2020-01-17 0.00 60.80| 13,159,280.37
45 |fTAMKSRIE A28 Z. SR AE 2020-01-17 0.00 19.84|  13,159,260.53
46 |{1H (5883275348 {E MRS T 2020-01-17 0.00 133.25|  13,159,127.28
47 {4 e{E88300049E (5 IR 5 % 2020-01-17 0.00 35.80| 13,159,091.48
48 |f11588319261iM 5 AR % 2 2020-01-17 0.00 7445  13,150,017.03
49 |{+H{5883062693H (F RS H 2020-01-17 0.00 36.40  13,158,980.63
50 |{+r{£88310767iH {5 AR5 2 2020-01-17 0.00 100.88|  13,158,879.75
51 |{+H3{5883887753 % A% % 2020-01-17 0.00 80.68|  13,158,799.07
52 |fTr{588310442iB 5 AR5 T 2020-01-17 0.00| 40.60 13,158,758.47
53 |ffm{588384669iE 15 IR 55 3 2020-01-17 0.00 169.00|  13,158,589.47
54 |{ b 5883223433815 BR 45 % 2020-01-17 0.00 56.66| 13,158,532.81
55 | (5883061698 {5 R4 3t 2020-01-17 0.00 192.95|  13,158,339.86
56 |[{FHE{5883063691B (FIRS 2020-01-17 0.00 46.82|  13,158,293.04
57 |fTe (883302208 15 k4% % 2020-01-17 0.00 132.02|  13,158,161.02
58 |Hrieid At I A IR FRTT 2020-01-17 9,336.00 0.00 13,167,497.02
59 |HuREARAL AR HIT 2020-01-17 5,394.00 0.00{  13,172,891.02
60 |liemapct MR FRIT 2020-01-17 35,140.00 ‘ 0.00| 13,208,031.02
61 |Heiei S Bt Sk TR aRAT © 2020-01-17 25,926.00 0.00| 13,233,957.02
62 |URIEE AL ISR AT 2020-01-17 15,196.00 0.00| 13,249,153.02
63 [y FmElEL R 412600/ H (K% 2020-01-19 1,260.00 0.00 13,250,413.02
64 (MRS REELA 34975/ A (RE) 2020-01-19 3,497.00 0.00 13,253,910.02
65 (k& ArbiEE 1A E1680000/8 (RE) 2020-01-19 16,800.00 0.00| 13,270,710.02
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66 ﬁiﬂﬁﬂﬁzmgiﬁlzﬁﬁ})%,#m“, ; ' 2020-01-19 0.00 86,332.03|  13,184,377.99
67 TFHMARIAGLE ! 2020-01-19 0.00 13.100.00|  13,171,277.99
68 |{FTEA R LA A TAEMEER, 2020-01-19 0.00 5,508.00]  13,165,679.99
69 |[{HTEFA R LA {30 FEBE R SR 2020-01-19 0.00 808.00|  13,164,871.99
70 |{HLEARIAMGTE 2020-01-19 0.00 34,300.00| 13,130,571.99
71 | TN RLA GWEELREHS 2020-01-19 0.00 2,020.00|  13,128,551.99
72 T ENRLA G TAEMERL 2020-01-19 0.00 1,460.00(  13,127,091.99
73 AT REHENRIABTE 2020-01-19 0.00 29,250.00|  13,097,841.99
T4 | T REIEA R LA G SRR IEHNE 2020-01-19 0.00 2,626.00|  13,095,215.99
75 [ T RAEFEA R LA R TLEE SR 2020-01-19 0.00 1,760.00|  13,093,455.99
76 |t T EVEA R EEEEIIA YEs 2020-01-19 0.00 8,400.00|  13,085,055.99
77 {HREFIARLA K EL RIS 2020-01-19 0.00 808.00|  13,084,247.99
78 |fHEFIARLA 6y TH 2020-01-19 0.00 9,000.00|  13,075,247.99
79 | TR &= AR 1B RN TEL (R IFMNG 2020-01-19 0.00 404.00 13,074,843.99
80 [fF Tk REHARLA G ILE 2020-01-19 0.00 5,800.00| 13,069,043.99
81 [{HiFEERIAMIS 2020-01-19 0.00 9,100.00|  13,059,943.99
82 |fFitFS TR LA i TR, 2020-01-19 0.00 1,000.00|  13,058,943.99
83 | LM FE R LA M EKE R 2020-01-19 0.00 404.00|  13,058,539.99
84 |t I{EAR20194E4F £ 1M G 2020-01-19 0.00 30,300.00 13,028,239.99
85 | Tk KA 520195 4R 285 Bh 3K 2020-01-19 0.00 24,050.00|  13,004,189.99
86 [{FHEFIA R20194FEF L5 Bk 2020-01-19 0.00 7,400.00| 12,996,789.99
87 | Lk FiEA R 201 9FFEAMEIK 2020-01-19 0.00 5,000.00| 12,991,789.99
88 |[{d % W 7 A 201944 244 bR 2020-01-19 0.00 9,100.00|  12,982,689.99
89 |fHiEFI A R2019FF LN 2020-01-19 0.00 2,400.00 12,980,289.99
90 |fFH R Tt SR I 2020-01-19 0.00 79,027.05 12,901,262.94
91 (TRt SRR E SN 2020-01-19 0.00 13,641.60 12,887,621.34
92 | VS A B IR AR RAT 2020-01-19 17,832.00 0.00| 12,905,453.34
93 |4l IR 2020-01-19 0.00 50,000.00 12,855,453.34
04 |{HEMERIE R BT TIES 8 RigEK 2020-01-20 0.00 10,000.00 12,845,453.34
95 |f[HRREMREREISTHM Bk 2020-01-20 0.00 2,000.00| 12,843,453.34
96 |[{tEMAWEXE—HREREREME M 2020-01-20 0.00 913.20 12,842,540.14
97 |fTarsi @by K K — R At —itt 2020-01-20 0.00 1,002.75 12,841,537.39
98 |t LR A R20194FAELLFEN 2020-01-20 0.00 32,000.00| 12,809,537.39
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99 | ITIEA ﬁzo19¢ﬁ¢éﬂ;&m£-_' it n 2020-01-20 0.00 49,750.00| 12,759,787.39
100 | TfF A 2201 9F LT < 2020-01-20 0.00 46,000.00{ 12,713,787.39
101 |[fHF5F A 2019 R AAE 2020-01-20 0.00 225,050.00| 12,488,737.39
102 |4 I A A Wb 2248 skl # E R gL 2020-01-21 0.00 3,300.00|  12,485,437.39
103 |fHMRFI R AR AL, BAREERERIMAT 2020-01-21 0.00 2,000.00( 12,483,437.39
104 |HBEL 15 B TR RS EK 2020-01-21 0.00 3,000.00|  12,480,437.39
105 |{Fzefn g 1 R i B P R T A g 2020-01-21 0.00 1,080.00|  12,479,357.39
106 |45 A b i X e i e ot 2020-01-21 0.00 5,040.00{  12,474,317.39
107 |[(He B R % 3 2020-01-22 0.00 14,098.00{  12,460,219.39
108 |fsF st k2= (R P EE N 2020-01-22 0.00 43.35|  12,460,176.04
109 |fHth R BB T Em 2020-01-22 0.00 3,450.00( 12,456,726.04
110 {4 e o5 A 2 [ P, B 2020-01-22 0.00 303.49|  12,456,332.55
111 |fHE R =R 3 2020-01-22 0.00 11.90|  12,456,320.65
112 |t =i Bk E h o 2020-01-22 0.00 21.01|  12,456,299.64
113 |[fHtRmE - T REIE R 2020-01-22 0.00 236.81 12,456,062.83
114 |fHtRFE - DI REI = Bk 2020-01-22 0.00 46.91| 12,456,015.92
115 | RS R a8 5 TR i 2020-01-22 0.00 187.31|  12,455,828.61
116 |k Re s AT B i 3k 2020-01-22 0.00 8.40|  12,455,820.21
117 (i B AT 1035 R 2020-01-22 0.00 266.06 12,455,554.15
118 |t @S = A K87 S P B AR % 2020-01-22 0.00 17.50|  12,455,536.65
119 [fHtmEE=T X2 2020-01-22 0.00 7,348.27|  12,448,188.38
120 |3t s B 2 f D Sk E E = e 5% 2020-01-22 0.00 678.38 12,447,510.00
121 |t FER TN 21 SRR 2020-01-22 0.00 60.65|  12,447,449.35
122 |t s R sass fids21 52—k 2020-01-22 0.00 75.50|  12,447,373.85
123 [{Ht R e =1 S E 5t 2020-01-22 0.00 64.98|  12,447,308.87
124 |[fFta B E =825 a% 2020-01-22 0.00 60.03|  12,447,248.84
125 |FHm BRI =443 St 2020-01-22 0.00 34.04|  12,447,214.80
126 |t R B s Tl b 2% 2020-01-22 0.00 115,668.36 12,331,546.44
127 |4 it s R e k#7285 20255 H 3¢ 2020-01-22 0.00 756.49|  12,330,789.95
128 |{ b B K28 5204 55 AL 5% 2020-01-22 0.00 478.07| 12,330,311.88
129 |f i B A2 K #7285 203 K L 2 2020-01-22 0.00 1,406.13|  12,328,905.75
130 [{ it R AT R B728 S 3085 L BH 2020-01-22 0.00 141.16|  12,328,764.59
131 [ iS S B I G EEAFARAT 2020-01-22 40,000.00 0.00| 12,368,764.59
AT JE5T HTEVAM 2020-03-05 [ I{ERKM)




,%ﬁfrll&jifﬁélﬂi%

. R AN 20204E1 H
R ?Li%ﬂﬁﬁ%’kﬁﬂc%ﬁcﬂié\ﬂ .‘ B 0
s} é’i%i S Ua,;-‘: B # | A&W| Xihe M & W | 2FA
132 |t is# EﬂiiAﬁﬁiﬁ’fE{ ! \ 2020-01-22 44,222.13 0.00| 12,412,986.72
133 [l EF %1)%&@906;1:% &w\;‘-’ v ‘ 2020-01-30 2,905.00 0.00| 12,415,891.72
134 |t/ 2e 5 HLA $ﬁ§}2100m/ﬁ Us‘t"“’) ' 2020-01-30 2,100.00 0.00| 12,417,991.72
135 ik EE1 A M4518000/A (RS 2020-01-30 5,180.00 0.00| 12,423,171.72
136 |Wiak 2 E S 1A M 4325570/ A (AF) 2020-01-30 3,255.00 0.00| 12,426,426.72
137 45 1A 494575/ A (R F) 2020-01-30 945.00 0.00| 12,427,371.72
138 I FFE = ELH 4264070/ B (&R) 2020-01-30 2,640.00 0.00| 12,430,011.72
139 |t & B I Ak P AT 2020-01-30 12,818.10 0.00| 12,442,829.82
140 {2 2 B AR T IR EK 2020-01-30 0.00 1,712.10|  12,441,117.72
141 | R R FrE b 2020-01-31 0.00 5,192,240.00 7,248,877.72
142 | r fazh 2HIEER 2020-01-31 50,000.00 0.00 7,298,877.72
143 |l B RIE R LA MA13670/ A (KR 2020-01-31 1,367.00 0.00 7,300,244.72
144 4 X Ar B ab iRk 2020-01-31 5,192,240.00 0.00| 12,492,484.72
& it 5,580,458.23 12,322,990.07
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I Bl R KRR A AR Bfr: JG
% B \ g TH A sft %k it s
B R Fid 2,800.00 | 46,210.00 49, 010. 00
ke S 2,800.00 | 46, 210.00 202. 00 49, 212. 00
Z1=Ei xX& 2,500.00 | 46, 076.00 202. 00 48, 778. 00
¥ E & & 2,500.00 | 46,076.00 202. 00 48, 778. 00
Wt RS 2,500.00 | 46, 076.00 202. 00 48, 778. 00
R K WEEE 4,400.00 | 20, 250.00 202. 00 24, 852. 00
AR 44 4,100.00 | 19,910.00 202. 00 24, 212. 00
B 2 g IR 3,750.00 | 12, 550.00 202. 00 16, 502. 00
AR ZE R HER 3,750.00 | 11,050.00 202. 00 15, 002. 00
AT ER 3,400.00 | 11,200.00 202. 00 14, 802. 00
1 R IPE R 3,400.00 | 10,200.00 202. 00 13, 802. 00
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A 1R 20202 1 A 31 H
Yl B %Ea%m@mﬁ$bﬁ %ﬁ&% Hf: TE
LR HER B ) %o. 00 | 10,500.00 202. 00 14, 102. 00
AN &,wmw%o 00 | 10, 200.00 202. 00 13, 802. 00
BT HAAR T 2, 450. 00 2050. 00 202. 00 4,702. 00
B EER 2, 250. 00 1850. 00 202. 00 4, 302. 00
SGIKA EIER 2, 250. 00 1850. 00 202. 00 4, 302. 00
¥ T B EIER 2, 250. 00 3, 210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
B 30X (EEZA 2, 250. 00 3, 210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
s IR 2, 250. 00 2, 010. 00 202. 00 4, 462. 00
¥ BB HIER 2, 250. 00 3, 210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
B B EZER 2, 250. 00 3, 210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
g% B3R 2, 250. 00 3, 210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
BEE B3R 2, 250. 00 1, 850. 00 202. 00 4, 302. 00
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N un\ 20202 1 A 31 H
il 4 %Eﬂﬂﬁﬁ@%@bﬁ@%ﬁvﬁ( B T
&L {3 5 _mmw..‘ 2,250.00 | 3,210.00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
5 E S (B ;,Wquammo,oo 2, 010. 00 202. 00 4, 462. 00
=4 EZE 5 2, 250. 00 2, 010. 00 202. 00 4, 462. 00
HEF {ELZE &7 2, 250. 00 2, 010. 00 202. 00 4, 462. 00
b B3R 2, 250. 00 3,210. 00 202. 00 5, 662. 00
BT BEAR @K 600.00 | 13, 350.00 13, 950. 00
Bk B BEAR 500.00 | 13, 250. 00 202. 00 13, 952. 00
Mgt BEAR 500. 00 | 13, 250. 00 13, 750. 00
Bt BEAR 500. 00 | 13, 250.00 202. 00 13, 952. 00
D& WEAR 500. 00 | 13, 250.00 13, 750. 00
P& fEAA R 2, 250. 00 2, 450. 00 202. 00 4, 902. 00
B i FEF AR 2, 250. 00 2, 450. 00 202. 00 4, 902. 00
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A &5 BAAR = =2 Nmo .8 2, 450. 00 202. 00 4, 902. 00

XS BRAR\, Nmmo @@ 2, 450. 00 202. 00 4, 902. 00

MR Rt BRER N @m@«@m 00 2, 500. 00 202. 00 5, 602. 00

H AN BER 2, 900. 00 2, 500. 00 202. 00 5, 602. 00

RFEW s BB v A 700. 00 700. 00

&1t 94, 750. 00 | 455,768.00 | 7,070.00 - 557, 588. 00
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M%mﬁ_ﬁ%ﬁmﬂ“ 33933 33933

+ N

zMW@m>w&Nwvawﬂ miﬁ%@%e1 z&»mﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁszwwwwmw
Yor, &@Ww



